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2024 Autumn Fixtures (Tuesday) 2024 Autumn Tuesday Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1. Thomas Heyen
2. Jose Corredor

3. Yang Zhao

4, Rodrigo Arias

5. John Pada

6. Shaun Roberts
7. John Christensen
8. Shaun Wang

9. Juvin Malagamba
10. Andrei Poliakov
11. Adam Topaloglu
12. Jace Foreman
13. Matthew Waters
14. Ting Lin

15. Huining Li
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Team

Trophy Hunters
Tomodachi
Nets & Edges
Rockets
Tomodachi
Rockets
Crocodiles
Nets & Edges
Tomodachi
Rockets
Crocodiles
Crocodiles
Trophy Hunters
Hot Chillies

Nets & Edges

Played Matches won

10

10

10

9

10

10

9

10

10

10

25

22

21

20

20

17

15

13

13

12

11

11

10

Matches lost

10

13

12

15

17

12

16

19

14

21

Matches won %

83.3%

73.3%

70%

74.1%

66.7%

56.7%

55.6%

46.4%

43.3%

50%

40.7%

36.7%

41.7%

75%

30%

Sets won

7

74

68

69

75

61

54

59

48

49

55

51

43

28

46

Sets lost

33

39

42

45

52

56

52

55

62

51

59

63

54

21

72

Sets won %

70%

65.5%

61.8%

60.5%

59.1%

52.1%

50.9%

51.8%

43.6%

49%

48.3%

44.7%

44.3%

57.1%

39%

Points won

1130

1136

1077

1101

1274

1105

975

1119

990

934

1100

1022

886

497

1029

Points lost

961

927

930

1021

1187

1106

983

1004

1065

940

1118

1102

920

440

1166

Points won %

54%

55.1%

53.7%

51.9%

51.8%

50%

49.8%

52.7%

48.2%

49.8%

49.6%

48.1%

49.1%

53%

46.9%
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16. Stijn van Vugt
17. Owen Giriffiths
18. Sachin Dinesh
19. Owen Griffiths
20. Jim Yang

21. Tony Shunyue Luo
22. Joe Felfer

23. Tenyu Xu

24, Wayne Bloxham
25. Wayne Bloxham
26. Owen Giriffiths
27. Joe Felfer

28. lan Cao

29. Wayne Bloxham
30. Bishnu Lama
31. Joe Felfer

32. Bishnu Lama
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Hot Chillies
Trophy Hunters
Trophy Hunters
Hot Chillies
Hot Chillies
Hot Chillies
Hot Chillies
Trophy Hunters
Rockets
Trophy Hunters
Rockets
Trophy Hunters
Rockets

Hot Chillies
Crocodiles
Crocodiles

Hot Chillies

12

13

14

17

33.3%

83.3%

27.8%

50%

22.2%

19.1%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

20%

0%

0%

0%

30

17

28

15

25

28

43

43

16

45

54

41.1%

65.4%

39.4%

48.4%

35.7%

34.2%

60%

54.6%

50%

44.4%

40%

38.5%

30%

42.9%

18.2%

18.2%

10%

646

255

601

283

581

686

103

98

107

249

77

107

67

187

75

84

67

695

218

685

283

674

792

96

103

114

261

97

120

99

203

117

114

107

48.2%

53.9%

46.7%

50%

46.3%

46.4%

51.8%

48.8%

48.4%

48.8%

44.3%

47.1%

40.4%

48%

39.1%

42.4%

38.5%
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